HARMSCO® BCB
Band Clamp Bag Housings
Paint
Coatings
Lubricants
Process Water Solvents
Ground Water Remediation
Plating Solutions Hydraulic Fluids

Extended #2
Standard #1 and #2 Bag Housings
Ordering Information
Filter
Model
Max Flow
Rate*(GPM)
Max Flow
Rate*(LPM)
Max Flow
Rate*(M3/Hr)
A
Height
B
Diameter
C
Inlet Height
D
Outlet Height
I/O
FNPT
Standard
Bag Size
BCB-1-1.5-STD 100 341 20.4 28-1/4”            8“ 22-3/4”            4-1/2”
BCB-1-2-STD 341 20.4 28-1/4”            8” 22-3/4”            4-1/2”
BCB-2-1.5-STD 200 757 45.4 42-3/4”            8” 37-1/4”            4-1/2”
BCB-2-2-STD 200 757 45.4 42-3/4”            8” 37-1/4”            4-1/2”
Filter
Model
Max Flow
Rate*(GPM)
Max Flow
Rate*(LPM)
Max Flow
Rate*(M3/Hr)
A
Height
B
Diameter
C D I/O
FNPT
Extended
Bag Size
BCB-1-1.5-EXT 100 341 20.4 28-1/4”             8“            22-3/4” 4-1/2”
BCB-1-2-EXT 100 341 20.4 28-1/4”             8“            22-3/4” 4-1/2”
BCB-2-1.5-EXT 200 757 45.4 42-3/4”             8“            37-1/4” 4-1/2”
BCB-2-2-EXT 200 757 45.4 42-3/4”             8“            37-1/4” 4-1/2”
*Flow rates shown above are for guidelines only. Actual flow rates are based on bag type, micron rating, viscosity, solids content and various other factors.
For complete flow and pressure drop information please refer to your bag manufacturer guidelines.*
Extended #1 and #2 Bag Housings
(561) 848-9628 • Toll-free: (800) 327-3248 • E-mail: sales@harmsco.com